124
Dual Rubber Couplings  STEPFLEXCO
U
PLIN
G
S
Dual Rubber Couplings
STEPFLEX

［mm］
LF
［mm］
S
［mm］
A
［mm］
C
［mm］
M
Qty·Nominal
diameter
Tightening
torque
[N·m]Min. Max.
STF-013SA1 3 5 13 18 6 6 3.9 2 1-M1.6 0.23 ～ 0.28
STF-016SA1 3 6 16 22 7.5 7 4.8 2.5 1-M2 0.4 ～ 0.5
STF-019SA1 3 8 19 25 9 7 5.8 (6) 3.15 1-M2.5 (M2) 1.0 ～ 1.1 (0.4 ～ 0.5)
STF-024SA1 5 10 24 27 9 9 8.7 3.15 1-M2.5 1.0 ～ 1.1
STF-029SA1 5 14 29 30 10 10 11 3.3 1-M2.5 1.0 ～ 1.1
STF-034SA1 5 16 34 34 12 10 12.5 3.75 1-M3 1.5 ～ 1.9
STF-039SA1 6 19 39 41 15.5 10 14 4.5 1-M4 3.4 ～ 4.1
STF-044SA1 8 24 44 48 15.5 17 17 4.5 1-M4 3.4 ～ 4.1
STF-056SA1 8 30 56 60 20.5 19 22 6 1-M5 7.0 ～ 8.5
* The nominal diameter for the clamping bolt M is equal to the quantity minus the nominal diameter of the screw threads, where the quantity is for a hub on one side.
* The figures in parentheses (  ) for the STF-019  are the values when d1 or d2 is ø8 mm.
* The escape in the internal diameter of the element is equal to dimension d2 (large diameter) plus ø0.9 mm.
* The rated dimension tolerance for countershafts is h7 class.